2018 Grizzly Tri Overall Men

1 Dylan
2 Matthew
3 Evan
4 Andrew
5 John
6 Daniel Dea
7 Mike
8 Sam
9 Darragh
10 Jeff
11 jon
12 Ty
13 Justin
14 Shaun
15 Patrick
16 Koby
17 spencer

Gillespie
Handwerk
Eck
Wadle
Melvin
Mazza
Windauer
Nelson
Mahns
Brown
umbright
Monks
Whaley
Marshall-Pry
Lake
Leidholt
dansereau

18 JONATHAN SYBRANT

19 Mitchell
20 kevin
21 Emerson
22 Joaquin
23 Zach

24 Andrew
25 Adam
26 Per

27 B..

28 Connor
29 Michael
30 Doug
31 Brad

32 Dave
33 Ryan

34 Donn
35 Brenden
36 Mark
37 David
38 Tim

39 Brenden
40 Tristen
41 Steve
42 Gabriel
43 eric

44 Benjamin (

45 Miles
46 Steve

young
eichhorn
Godbolt
Trevelline
Obermire
Kain
Angelovich
Hjalmarsson
Leeper
Hoffmann
Dickensheet:
Joppa
Cederberg
Norman
Takeshita
Livoni

Pelkie
Stelling
Dickensheet:
Olson

Byrd
BURDEN
L'Heureux
Jourdonnais
belker
Schmitt
Werk
Yoshimura

0:10:46
0:15:40
0:13:39
0:13:51
0:13:29
0:13:47
0:14:35
0:16:03
0:10:37
0:15:39
0:14:18
0:21:35
0:12:13
0:17:44
0:16:14
0:16:12
0:16:48
0:15:50
0:16:39
0:16:05
0:17:43
0:14:29
0:16:14
0:16:50
0:19:30
0:19:07
0:16:20
0:16:35
0:16:36
0:14:31
0:14:24
0:17:51
0:15:02
0:14:17
0:16:47
0:15:23
0:16:11
0:20:06
0:17:37
0:18:39
0:20:21
0:14:15
0:17:16
0:14:02
0:19:15
0:18:11

SWIM
0:27:46
0:30:26
0:32:28
0:34:02
0:32:07
0:33:36
0:33:14
0:34:04
0:38:14
0:35:32
0:33:38
0:30:32
0:37:38
0:36:34
0:35:55
0:37:05
0:36:22
0:35:04
0:33:32
0:36:20
0:38:01
0:38:00
0:39:59
0:38:51
0:37:08
0:35:29
0:38:29
0:40:35
0:42:55
0:39:57
0:41:54
0:37:14
0:37:58
0:39:24
0:43:41
0:43:26
0:43:06
0:37:56
0:40:47
0:43:35
0:38:08
0:45:56
0:40:33
0:46:20
0:45:43
0:41:49

BIKE
0:18:37
0:19:06
0:20:42
0:19:21
0:22:12
0:20:53
0:21:53
0:19:55
0:23:02
0:21:27
0:24:43
0:21:23
0:23:56
0:20:17
0:23:24
0:22:30
0:22:55
0:25:26
0:26:13
0:24:12
0:21:08
0:25:18
0:22:07
0:23:00
0:22:42
0:24:48
0:24:55
0:23:20
0:21:29
0:26:34
0:24:46
0:26:50
0:29:09
0:28:48
0:22:32
0:24:15
0:24:30
0:26:04
0:25:53
0:23:04
0:27:20
0:26:38
0:30:16
0:27:53
0:23:56
0:29:08

RUN
0:57:09
1:05:12
1:06:49
1:07:14
1:07:48
1:08:16
1:09:42
1:10:02
1:11:53
1:12:38
1:12:39
1:13:30
1:13:47
1:14:35
1:15:33
1:15:47
1:16:05
1:16:20
1:16:24
1:16:37
1:16:52
1:17:47
1:18:20
1:18:41
1:19:20
1:19:24
1:19:44
1:20:30
1:21:00
1:21:02
1:21:04
1:21:55
1:22:09
1:22:29
1:23:00
1:23:04
1:23:47
1:24:06
1:24:17
1:25:18
1:25:49
1:26:49
1:28:05
1:28:15
1:28:54
1:29:08

OVERALL AGE
25
34
31
20
49
25
50
22
18
39
52
51
30
56
53
24
21
32
54
52
32
18
21
22
36
54
39
22
23
51
35
56
40
71
19
29
55
58
36
20
62
18
52
32
27
46



47 Ethan
48 Matt
49 Todd
50 Glenn
51 Joseph
52 Dean
53 Donald
54 Josh

55 Max
56 Brad
57 jim

58 Zachary
59 Dave
60 mark
61 Daniel
62 Pete
63 Joseph
64 Jeffrey
65 Bill

66 Russ
67 Greg
68 Steven
69 John
70 Tucker W
71 Jeff

72 Tyler
73 Alex

74 shandor
75 Mike
76 Rick

Meide
Jackson
Liphart
Thane
Peabody
Larsen
Joppa
Pallister
Yates
Lawson
Mepham
Ehrhardt
Skattum
heppe
Lande
Torbergson
Szekely
Stephenson
Allen
Noonan
Romney
Johnson
Croft
Squires
Lembeck
Emerson
Zimmerman
badaruddin
Halligan
Johnstone

0:20:38
0:21:22
0:18:40
0:19:39
0:19:50
0:16:08
0:16:30
0:19:30
0:21:11
0:21:23
0:24:50
0:18:35
HHHHHHHH]
0:22:23
0:19:00
0:24:19
0:15:14
0:17:06
0:15:58
0:18:05
0:24:25
0:20:45
0:23:05
0:21:21
0:24:04
0:26:44
0:24:44
0:25:36
0:23:20
0:21:07

0:44:32
0:42:42
0:44:36
0:46:12
0:45:43
0:46:18
0:45:14
0:47:07
0:44:43
0:45:18
0:42:32
0:49:23
2:08:55
0:41:48
0:45:16
0:42:20
0:54:04
0:48:37
0:49:00
0:49:21
0:47:54
0:54:44
0:48:35
0:49:26
0:53:22
1:01:37
0:54:49
0:56:56
1:03:24
1:38:43

0:25:07
0:26:24
0:28:16
0:26:00
0:26:25
0:29:49
0:30:38
0:25:55
0:27:35
0:27:32
0:28:18
0:28:51
0:28:41
0:34:16
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:33:06
0:38:18
0:39:34
0:37:39
0:33:11
0:30:16
0:35:41
0:38:05
0:34:00
0:26:39
0:37:31
0:44:23
0:40:15
0:42:52

1:30:17
1:30:28
1:31:32
1:31:51
1:31:58
1:32:15
1:32:22
1:32:32
1:33:29
1:34:13
1:35:40
1:36:49
1:37:31
1:38:27
1:38:34
1:41:01
1:42:24
1:44:.01
1:44:32
1:45:05
1:45:30
1:45:45
1:47:21
1:48:52
1:51:26
1:55:00
1:57:04
2:06:55
2:06:59
2:42:42

23
24
47
54
39
49
52
44
19
43
58
21
55
65
36
71
18
50
56
63
61
37
69
26
53
28
35
52
68
59



